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Course Venue Date Start

January 2025

CCDO Demolition Labourer Online - Remote
Learning

Monday 6th January
2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness Online - Remote
Learning

Tuesday 7th January
2025 1.00am

Asbestos Awareness Online - Remote
Learning

Tuesday 7th January
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 8th January
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 8th January
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Supervisor Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 8th January
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative

Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 9th January
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 9th January
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Manager Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 9th January
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Supervisor
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Monday 13th January
2025 8.30am

Non-Licensed Asbestos
Removal

NDTG Training
Centre

Monday 13th January
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Manager
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Tuesday 14th January
2025 8.30am

Non-Licensed Asbestos
Removal Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Tuesday 14th January
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Labourer NDTG Training
Centre

Monday 20th January
2025 8.30am
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Asbestos Awareness NDTG Training
Centre

Tuesday 21st January
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 22nd
January 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative
Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 22nd
January 2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness Online - Remote
Learning

Saturday 25th January
2025 8.30am

Safe Use of Oxygen/Fuel
Cutting

NDTG Practical
Training

Tuesday 28th January
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 29th
January 2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 29th
January 2025 8.30am

February 2025

CCDO Demolition Labourer Online - Remote
Learning

Monday 3rd February
2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness Online - Remote
Learning

Tuesday 4th February
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 5th
February 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 5th
February 2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative

Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 6th February
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 6th February
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Chargehand NDTG Training
Centre

Monday 10th February
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Chargehand
Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Tuesday 11th February
2025 8.30am
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Non-Licensed Asbestos
Removal Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Tuesday 11th February
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Supervisor NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 12th
February 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Manager NDTG Training
Centre

Thursday 13th February
2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness Online - Remote
Learning

Saturday 15th February
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Manager
Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Monday 17th February
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Supervisor
Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Monday 17th February
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Labourer NDTG Training
Centre

Monday 17th February
2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness NDTG Training
Centre

Tuesday 18th February
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 19th
February 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative
Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 19th
February 2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative

NDTG Training
Centre

Thursday 20th February
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Thursday 20th February
2025 8.30am

Demolition Site Safety Online - Remote
Learning

Tuesday 25th February
2025 8.30am

Safe Use of Oxygen/Fuel
Cutting

NDTG Practical
Training

Thursday 27th February
2025 8.30am

March 2025

CCDO Demolition Labourer Online - Remote
Learning Monday 3rd March 2025 8.30am
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Asbestos Awareness Online - Remote
Learning

Tuesday 4th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 5th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 5th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative

Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 6th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 6th March
2025 8.30am

Non-Licensed Asbestos
Removal

NDTG Training
Centre

Monday 10th March
2025 8.30am

Non-Licensed Asbestos
Removal Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Tuesday 11th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Labourer Online - Remote
Learning

Saturday 15th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Supervisor
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Monday 17th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Labourer NDTG Training
Centre

Monday 17th March
2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness NDTG Training
Centre

Tuesday 18th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Manager
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Tuesday 18th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 19th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative
Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 19th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Supervisor Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 19th March
2025 8.30am
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CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative

NDTG Training
Centre

Thursday 20th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Thursday 20th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Manager Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 20th March
2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness Online - Remote
Learning

Saturday 22nd March
2025 8.30am

Safe Use of Oxygen/Fuel
Cutting

NDTG Practical
Training

Tuesday 25th March
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Labourer Online - Remote
Learning

Monday 31st March
2025 8.30am

April 2025

Asbestos Awareness Online - Remote
Learning Tuesday 1st April 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 2nd April
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 2nd April
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative

Online - Remote
Learning Thursday 3rd April 2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning Thursday 3rd April 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Labourer NDTG Training
Centre Monday 7th April 2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness NDTG Training
Centre Tuesday 8th April 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 9th April
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative
Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 9th April
2025 8.30am
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CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative

NDTG Training
Centre

Thursday 10th April
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Thursday 10th April
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Manager
Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre Monday 14th April 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Supervisor
Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre Monday 14th April 2025 8.30am

Non-Licensed Asbestos
Removal Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre Tuesday 15th April 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Supervisor NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 23rd April
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Manager NDTG Training
Centre

Thursday 24th April
2025 8.30am

Safe Use of Oxygen/Fuel
Cutting

NDTG Practical
Training

Thursday 24th April
2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness NDTG Training
Centre

Saturday 26th April
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Labourer Online - Remote
Learning Monday 28th April 2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness Online - Remote
Learning Tuesday 29th April 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 30th April
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 30th April
2025 8.30am

May 2025

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative

Online - Remote
Learning Thursday 1st May 2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning Thursday 1st May 2025 8.30am
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Non-Licensed Asbestos
Removal

NDTG Training
Centre Tuesday 6th May 2025 8.30am

Non-Licensed Asbestos
Removal Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 7th May
2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness Online - Remote
Learning Saturday 10th May 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Supervisor
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning Monday 12th May 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Labourer NDTG Training
Centre Monday 12th May 2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness NDTG Training
Centre Tuesday 13th May 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Manager
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning Tuesday 13th May 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 14th May
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative
Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 14th May
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative

NDTG Training
Centre

Thursday 15th May
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Thursday 15th May
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Chargehand Online - Remote
Learning Monday 19th May 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Labourer Online - Remote
Learning Monday 19th May 2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness Online - Remote
Learning Tuesday 20th May 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Chargehand
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning Tuesday 20th May 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 21st May
2025 8.30am

http://old.demolition.training/courses/non-licensed-asbestos-removal-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/non-licensed-asbestos-removal-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/non-licensed-asbestos-removal-refresher-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/non-licensed-asbestos-removal-refresher-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/asbestos-awareness-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/ccdo-demolition-supervisor-refresher-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/ccdo-demolition-supervisor-refresher-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/ccdo-demolition-labourer-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/asbestos-awareness-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/ccdo-demolition-manager-refresher-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/ccdo-demolition-manager-refresher-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/ccdo-demolition-and-refurbishment-operative-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/ccdo-demolition-and-refurbishment-operative-course/
http://old.demolition.training/course-calendar/
http://old.demolition.training/course-calendar/
http://old.demolition.training/course-calendar/
http://old.demolition.training/course-calendar/
http://old.demolition.training/course-calendar/
http://old.demolition.training/course-calendar/
http://old.demolition.training/course-calendar/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/ccdo-demolition-chargehand-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/ccdo-demolition-labourer-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/asbestos-awareness-course/
http://old.demolition.training/course-calendar/
http://old.demolition.training/course-calendar/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/ccdo-demolition-and-refurbishment-operative-course/
http://old.demolition.training/courses/ccdo-demolition-and-refurbishment-operative-course/


COURSE CALENDAR

NDTG  |  tel: 01442 217144 (Option 2)  |  web: old.demolition.training   | 8

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 21st May
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative

Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 22nd May
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 22nd May
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Supervisor Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 28th May
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Manager Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 29th May
2025 8.30am

Safe Use of Oxygen/Fuel
Cutting

NDTG Practical
Training

Thursday 29th May
2025 8.30am

June 2025

CCDO Demolition Labourer NDTG Training
Centre Monday 2nd June 2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness NDTG Training
Centre Tuesday 3rd June 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 4th June
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative
Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre

Wednesday 4th June
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative

NDTG Training
Centre Thursday 5th June 2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre Thursday 5th June 2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness Online - Remote
Learning Saturday 7th June 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Manager
Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre Monday 9th June 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Supervisor
Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre Monday 9th June 2025 8.30am
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Non-Licensed Asbestos
Removal Refresher

NDTG Training
Centre Tuesday 10th June 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Labourer Online - Remote
Learning Monday 16th June 2025 8.30am

Asbestos Awareness Online - Remote
Learning Tuesday 17th June 2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 18th June
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition and
Refurbishment Operative
Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Wednesday 18th June
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative

Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 19th June
2025 8.30am

CCDO Advanced Demolition
Operative Refresher

Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 19th June
2025 8.30am

Safe Use of Oxygen/Fuel
Cutting

NDTG Practical
Training Tuesday 24th June 2025 8.30am

Demolition Site Safety Online - Remote
Learning

Thursday 26th June
2025 8.30am

CCDO Demolition Labourer NDTG Training
Centre Monday 30th June 2025 8.30am
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